
Omgång 10

Lag Spelare LK. 1. 2. 3. Inv. Rent Lag ser. 1 Lag ser. 2 Lag ser. 3 Sam. Poäng

Junnut Daniel Wiberg 35 168 149 168 590 485 2 0 0 0

Jim Bäckman 35 112 97 87 401 296 350 316 325 991 2

Ekenäs Svets Ab 1 Niclas Fagerström 35 106 129 138 478 373 286 396 355 1037 6

Jan Lindqvist 35 110 197 147 559 454 0 2 2 2

Järpen Patrik Ljunggren 12 170 197 120 523 487 2 0 2 2

Sven Förström 20 191 142 179 572 512 393 371 331 1095 6

Marin Anton Artzén 35 152 170 127 554 449 357 396 317 1070 2

Lucas Mannström 35 135 156 120 516 411 0 2 0 0

Veritas Tomas Grünn 35 120 125 114 464 359 0 2 0 2

Kim Lindh 20 139 206 136 541 481 314 386 305 1005 4

Koverskoi Tarja Koverskoi 35 123 119 136 483 378 325 307 350 982 4

Kaj Herttuainen 35 132 118 144 499 394 2 0 2 0

Ramirent Kristian Hortelin 35 161 140 173 579 474 2 0 2 0

Joakim Holmström 20 178 162 158 558 498 394 357 386 1137 4

Trävaruhuset Timo Jousmaa 35 180 199 143 627 522 375 412 366 1153 4

Johan Törnqvist 35 125 143 153 526 421 0 2 0 2

Bowlinghallen 2 Pontus Rehn 20 138 162 154 514 454 2 2 0 2

Hans Ljunggren 12 222 207 135 600 564 392 401 321 1114 6

Elkompagniet Vivien Pousar 35 104 153 134 496 391 302 376 344 1022 2

Peter Ekholm 35 128 153 140 526 421 0 0 2 0

Team Hellberg Christian Hellberg 20 145 150 129 484 424 0 0 2 2

Reijo Hellberg 20 159 171 196 586 526 344 361 365 1070 4

Ekåsen 4 Camilla Danielsson 35 165 148 148 566 461 357 366 342 1065 4

Hannele Sandborg 35 122 148 124 499 394 2 2 0 0

Firmaliga Div. 4



Serietabell: M V J F Sam. P

Bowlinghallen 2 36 30 0 6 10720 60

Ekenäs Svets Ab 1 36 24 0 12 9916 48

Team Hellberg 36 24 0 12 9791 48

Järpen 36 22 0 14 10192 44

Junnut 40 21 0 19 10670 42

Trävaruhuset 36 20 0 16 10088 40

Ekåsen 4 40 18 0 22 10541 36

Ramirent 36 15 1 20 9798 31

Elkompagniet Ab 40 14 0 26 10465 28

Koverskoi 36 14 0 22 9050 28

Veritas 36 13 0 23 9233 26

Ekenäs Svets Ab 2 36 12 1 23 8845 25

Marin 36 12 0 24 9522 24

15 i topp

1 Timo Jousmaa Trävaruhuset 35 627

2 Hans Ljunggren Bowlinghallen 3 12 600

3 Daniel Wiberg Junnut 35 590

4 Reijo Hellberg Team Hellberg 20 586

5 Kristian Hortelin Ramirent 35 579

6 Sven Förström Järpen 20 572

7 Camilla Danielsson Ekåsen 4 35 566

8 Joakim Holmström Ramirent 20 558

9 Anton Artzén Marin 35 554

10 Kim Lindh Veritas 20 541

11 Johan Törnqvist Trävaruhuset 35 526

12 Peter Ekholm Elkompagniet 35 526

13 Patrik Ljunggren Järpen 12 523

14 Lucas Mannström Marin 35 516

15 Pontus Rehn Bowlinghallen 2 20 514


